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3. AROSER RAD-WEEKEND
8. INTERNATIONALES RAD-BERGRENNEN CHUR-AROSA

OPEN

Samstag/Sonntag,

29.+ 30.August 1998

33,00 km in 01:05:52

Sportgruppe

Fahrzeit

29,100 km/h

Riickstand
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143
223
169

Tonetti Gianluca
Richner Stefan
Volery Benoit
Cavadini Gianluigi
Bergmann Reto
Miller Roland
Schidtti Roland
Jenni Hugo
Devittori Roger
Stadelmann René
Braun Mathias

Gut Roman

Beeler Armin

Roth Marco

Strebel Thomas
Schraner Markus
Staub Ueli

Adler Pirmin

Von Flie Daniel
Gruber Rolf
Steiner Philipp
Wirth Christoph
Hudalla Jonas
Schmutz Roger
Huggel Martin
Hitz Reto
Hungerbiihler Pascal
Hug Martin

Bolz Mario
Christen Josef
Granzotto Emmanuele
Schnyder Philippe
Leuenberger Samuel
Trafelet Christian
Bourguet Bertrand
Wirth Patrik
Hennet Laurent
Brédndli Reto
Coudray Nicolas
Rothmund Jiirgen
Pellegrini Claudio
Bolt Martin
Mosimann Reto
Leupp Reto

Thiir Ralf

Jolidon Jacques
Steiner Simon
Ruoss Ruedi

Iten Adrian
Wanner Mattias
Hug Christof

HA Zumbiihl Klaus

J Derungs Marcus

HA Reinhart Daniel
HA Block Martin
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Brunero - Mapei

GS Kdstle-Radio Argovia
GS Bike Store

Salice Occhiali-BCA
Romer’s - Mephisto

GS Ericsson-Villiger
Romer’s - Mephisto

GS Kédstle-Radio Argovia
VC Mendrisio

GS Pneuhaus Frank-Cilo
GS Kédstle-Radio Argovia
GS Ericsson-Villiger
RMV Hochdorf/CS Cilo

GS Schaller/Hadnsermann

VMC Muhen/Koller Proclie

Kia-Villiger

GS mita-medic

GS Frank-Cilo

GS Ericsson-~Villiger

VC Landquart/Frevio

VC Waddenswil/GS Canyon
Ericsson-Villiger

RV Henninger Sossenheim
Fatera Radsport Uster
Swinn-Martens-Radsport
GS
vC
RV
RV

Adliswil
Birglen-Alba
Henninger Sossenheim
GS Ericsson-Villiger

GS mita-medic
Kia-Villiger

Romer’s - Mephisto

GS Cilo/RV Wetzikon

GS Bike Store

GS Mobiliar Unifil Simpl

GS mita-medic
Tonissteiner Colmago
RSC Donaueschingen

VC Landquart

GS Kdstle-Radio Argovia
RRC Thun

GS Canyon/VC Volketswil
GS Canyon

GS Ericsson-Villiger

GS Ericsson-Villiger
vVC Pfaffikon am Etzel
GS mita-medic

GS mita-medic

VC Biitzberg

RMV Chur/Alsoft

VC Surselva

RMC Gossau-Stern

VC Jona

Mobiliar Unifil Simpl

01:05:52
01:06:50
01:07:22
01:07:46
01:07:46
01:08:13
01:08:57
01:09:01
01:09:08
01:09:08
01:09:14
01:09:31
01:09:31
01:09:31
01:09:31
01:09:39
01:09:45
01:10:30
01:10:41
01:10:44
01:11:12
01:11:39
01:11:39
01:11:39
01:11:39
01:11:39
01:11:41
01:11:41
01:11:41
01:11:41
01:11:41
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:11:53
01:13:03
01:13:41
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30
01:14:30

1
1
1

00:00:00
00:00:58
00:01:30
00:01:54
00:01:54
00:02:21
00:03:05
00:03:09
00:03:16
00:03:16
00:03:22
00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:47
00:03:53
00:04:38
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:05:20
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:07:11
00:07:49
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:38



3. AROSER RAD-WEEKEND Samstayg/Sonntag, 29.+ 30.August 1998
18. INTERNATIONALES RAD-BERGRENNEN CHUR-AROSA
OPEN 33,00 km in 01:05:52 29,100 km/h
Rang Nr Kat Name Sportgruppe Fahrzeit Riickstand
56 039 E Walder Silvio GS Luongo-Alsoft/RMVChur 01:14:50 00:08:58
57 010 E Blessing Markus Kia-Villiger 01:14:50 00:08:58
58 362 J Santi Alessandro VCA Adliswil 01:15:02 00:09:10
59 254 HB Gerschwiler Othmar Velo-Speer-Team 01:15:02 00:09:10
60 081 U Baumann Markus VMC Effretikon 01:15:02 00:09:10
61 151 J Juanes Braulio RT Kriger-Stern 01:15:34 00:09:42
62 034 E St&ubli Patrick 01:15:34 00:09:42
63 032 E Senn David GS Pneuhaus Frank-Cilo 01:15:41 00:09:49
64 333 E Grass Frederic Romer’s Maphisto 01:15:49 00:09:57
65 061 A Reichmuth Markus 01:15:52 00:10:00
66 024 E Nobuhiro Masimo Japan 01:16:01 00:10:09
67 066 M Dreyer Stefan RRC Cosnos Basel 01:16:07 00:10:15
EQ 014 E Eminger Christian GS Grepper-Pinarello 01:16:11 00:10:19
158 J Schuler Oliver VMC Wohlen/ZRS Fischer 01:16:11 00:10:19
70 041 E Zingg Roger GS Rulli AG, Ziind 01:16:11 00:10:19
71 026 E Pittaluga Renzo VC Bellinzona 01:16:11 00:10:19
72 047 A Burkhard Hans 01:16:11 00:10:19
73 021 E Kiihne Thomas Kia-Villiger 01:16:11 00:10:19
74 346 J FKulstrunk Matthias RB Brugg-Luongo 01:16:11 00:10:19
75 112 U Peterhans Simon VC Fischingen-Girini 01:16:11 00:10:19
76 094 U Frohlich Heinz VC Steinmann/Ericsson 01:16:11 00:10:19
77 271 HB Wittwer Peter VC Surselva 01:16:11 00:10:19
78 380 J Tobler Andreas RRC Diessenhorn 01:16:11 00:10:19
79 084 U Blumer Markus VC Oerlikon 01:16:11 00:10:19
80 204 HA Joos Heinz RMV Chur 01:16:11 00:10:19
81 220 HA Niederhauser Rolf Equipe Schmutz Sport 01:16:11 00:10:19
82 117 U Sandig Dennis RV Henninger Sossenheim 01:16:11 00:10:19
83 165 HA Bauschatz Michael RMV Chur 01:16:11 00:10:19
84 131 U Weber Hansjorg GS Bianchi-Podium 01:16:11 00:10:19
85 082 U Baumann Renato VMC Erstfeld 01:16:11 00:10:19
86 045 A Bohnenblust Michael RSC Aaretal Minsingen 01:16:11 00:10:19
87 096 U Gersbach Michael Kewa-Rad/VC Gippingen 01:16:11 00:10:19
L 168 HA Blattmann Benedikt Velotech Zug 01:16:11 00:10:19
89 341 A Loeliger Roger VC Zirich 01:16:11 00:10:19
90 098 U Gut Gregor Ericsson-Villiger 01:16:11 00:10:19
91 075 M Metzger Claudio VC Landquart/Frevio 01:16:11 00:10:19
92 209 HA Keller Rolf VC Affoltern ZH 01:16:42 00:10:50
93 203 HA Huber Claudio RMV Chur 01:16:50 00:10:58
94 100 U Haueisen Dennis RV Henninger Sossenheim 01:16:53 00:11:01
95 095 U Fuellberth Thomas RV Henninger Sossenheim 01:16:53 00:11:01
96 046 A Brotz Michel RSG Sarganserland 01:16:57 00:11:05
97 363 HA Killer Roger 01:16:57 00:11:05
98 090 U Christen Roger GS Kédstle-Radio Argovia 01:16:57 00:11:05
99 052 A Jakob Christoph GS Parkprc 01:17:12 00:11:20
100 091 U Deppeler André Scheidegger-Peugeot 01:17:12 00:11:20
101 141 J Cottiati Marcel RMV Chur/Alsoft 01:17:16 00:11:24
102 218 HA Nagel Samuel RV HOngg 01:17:16 00:11:24
103 265 HB Schwarb Lukas 01:17:34 00:11:42
104 153 J Oehrli Roger RV Arbon 01:17:34 00:11:42
105 092 U F&h Patrik GS Canyon 01:17:41 00:11:49
106 208 HA Kay Rudolf Team R 01:17:41 00:11:49
107 188 HA Eilinger Mathias RMV Uzwil/Piero Zurino 01:18:18 00:12:26
108 023 E Likaj Erwin GS Grepper-Pinarello 01:18:18 00:12:26
109 071 M Marugg Jirg VC Landquart 01:18:28 00:12:36
110 199 HA Grillmeier Max 01:18:31 00:12:39



3. AROSER RAD-WEEKEND Samstag/Sonntag, 29.+ 30.August 1998

18. INTERNATIONALES RAD-BERGRENNEN CHUR-AROSA

OPEN 33,00 km in 01:05:52 29,100 km/h
Rang Nr Kat Name Sportgruppe Fahrzeit Riickstand
111 238 HA Sutter Steve Jurassic Bikers 01:18:35 00:12:43
112 109 U Meier Andreas RV Basiliks/Schrade 01:18:35 00:12:43
113 132 U Weissenbacher Philip VMC N&nikon-Volketswil 01:18:35 00:12:43
114 164 HA B&chli René 01:18:35 00:12:43
115 385 A Ernst Patrick RV Ehrendingen 01:18:35 00:12:43
116 328 J Schdr Stefan VMC R&terschen 07:18:35 00:12:43
117 232 HA Schorro Roman 01:18:35 00:12:43
118 365 HA Gujan Beda Festungswachtkorps 01:18:35 00:12:43
119 376 J D’Acquisto David VMC Wohlen-Villiger 01:18:35 00:12:43
120 056 A Lechner Gerhard MBC Grischa 01:18:53 00:13:01
121 379 U Strauss Jorg Ericsson-Villiger 01:19:01 00:13:09
122 060 A Rauh Martin RV HO6ngg/Emil Frey AG 01:19:01 00:13:09
17 350 U Schmid Daniel RRC Magglingen 01:19:01 00:13:09
T—.: 186 HA Dopfer Armin DAV Illertissen 01:19:01 00:13:09
125 147 J Hofstetter David RV Arbon 01:19:01 00:13:09
126 063 A Scherrer Nadim RRC Bern 01:19:01 00:13:09
127 148 J Hug Christoph RV Bilirglen-Alba 01:19:01 00:13:09
128 302 HC Schlumpf Norbert 01:19:01 00:13:09
129 177 HA Brunschwiler Patrik 01:19:09 00:13:17
130 114 U Rambousek Chris VMC Muhen/RS Scheidegger 01:19:16 00:13:24
131 210 HA Kessler Roger 01:19:16 00:13:24
132 157 J Schramek Peter VMC Muhen 01:19:16 00:13:24
133 067 M Eckert Gerhard VC Waldshut 01:19:35 00:13:43
134 314 HA Libsig Peter 01:19:35 00:13:43
135 189 HA Eugster Christoph RMC Gossau 01:19:35 00:13:43
136 076 M Nilesch Renato RMV Chur 01:19:47 00:13:55
137 291 HC Landolt Ruedi 01:19:52 00:14:00
138 057 A Loeliger Martin VC Adliswil 01:19:54 00:14:02
139 264 HB Schiirch Markus VMC Muhen 01:19:54 00:14:02
140 136 U Zulliger Raphael GS Canyon 01:20:15 00:14:23
141 378 J Heer Martial VC Steinhausen 01:20:15 00:14:23
142 167 HA Bigger Claudio VC Landqguart 01:20:25 00:14:33
{;J 332 J Hellmann Emanuel VMC Raterschen 01:20:42 00:14:50
144 146 J Hilty Mirko PMV Buchs 01:20:42 00:14:50
145 129 U Walser Michael Scheidegger-Peugeot 01:20:46 00:14:54
146 336 HA Maissen Frank RMV Chur 01:20:50 00:14:58
147 064 A Steck André 01:20:55 00:15:03
148 144 J Friedli Dieter RV Ersigen 01:20:57 00:15:05
149 053 A Janser Gregor Team Fixtrager 01:20:57 00:15:05
150 367 U Rusch David VMC Altendorf 01:20:5% 00:15:05
151 322 HA Koch Robert Roky Mountain Espasina 01:20:57 00:15:05
152 339 M Kreuzer Otto RSV Schrobenhausen 01:20:57 00:15:05
153 155 J Putzi Rico Swiss Bike Masters 01:20:57 00:15:05
154 347 E Posthumus Armand GS Luongo Rizi 01:20:57 00:15:05
155 126 U Stump Thomas GS Canyon/RV Zirich 01:20:57 00:15:05
156 088 U Brunner Jan GS Radsport/RV Uster 01:20:57 00:15:05
157 113 U Putzi Marc Swiss Bike Masters 01:21:15 00:15:23
158 205 HA Kahlbacher Ginther Post Club Wetzikon 01:21:15 00:15:23
159 386 HA Jeanneret Philippe SSC Ré&tia 01221221 00:15:29
i60 317 HB Schmidt Ueli SC Filisur 01:21:30 00:15:38
161 329 J Brandenberger Hans RV Stadt Winterthur 01:21:30 00:15:38
162 065 A Weber Stefan VMC Wohlen 01:21:30 00:15:38
163 192 HA Fliitsch Peter 01:21:35 00:15:43
164 105 U Jaeggi Kevin VMC Altendorf 01:21:35 00:15:43
165 270 HB Widrig Xaver RMV Chur 01221:35 00:15:43



3. AROSER RAD-WEEKEND

18.

OPEN

Kat Name

Samstag/Sonntag,
INTERNATIONALES RAD-BERGRENNEN CHUR-AROSA

29.+ 30.August 1998

33,00 km in 01:05:52

Sportgruppe

Fahrzeit

29,100 km/h

Rickstand

318
110
268
074
295
298
384
315
108
244
185
043

A Angst Richard
Arnold Toni

A Belser Silwvano
Barandun Walter
Nick Reto

Rauber Stefan
Jeggli Friedrich

E Ziltener Remo
Caluori Mario
Burkhardt Reto
Schmid Toni

Miller Christian
M3ader Roland
Stdheli Urs
Clopath Gieri
Friedli Marcel
Grigis Luzi

Sutter Georg
Mayer Johannes
Jaisli Mirco

Kurre Franz

Keller Mario
B6ckli Martin
Buchi Christoph
Schuppli Mark
Kochli Thomas

F6hn René
Vogelbacher Daniel
Mura Sandro
Tschenett Bjorn
Withrich Beat
Schmid Andrea
Rabensteiner Hubert
B6sch Stephan
Bihler Christjohanne
Pajazit Uruglica
Jenni Boris
Tognina Gianfranco
Miller Patrick
Foletta Ivan
Simeon Walter
Zippert Niklaus
Fihrer René

Kiinzle Remo

Merz Roni

Vinzens Christian
Meinen Markus
Mielacher Reinhard
Oehrli Heinz
Klaiss Franz
Schmid Daniel
Liebentritt Gernot
Blichel Klaus

Disch Remo

Baader Manuel
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RB Brugg

Werder/Nyfeler

VMC Bé&ch

Kia-Villiger

IG Velo Arosa

RSC Aaretar Miinsingen
RMV Chur

VMC Effretikon
Tri-Club--Frauenfeld

RC Seebach-Philips

RMV Chur
RMV Chur
RV HOngg
RMV Chur
VMC Ré&terschen

RVA Schmutz Sport
VC Hittnau/GS Canyon

Bike o0’Bello Velotech
RS Marquart Team

VC Landquart

RMV Chur

VF Lenzburg

RMV Chur

RMV Chur

GS Kastle-Radio Argovia
RV Zirich

RMV Chur

VC Steinmauer/Krauer

Bike Club Lenzerheide
IG Velo Arosa

RMV Chur

RMV Chur

RMV Chur/Alsoft

RMV Chur

VC Sportiva Schaffhausen

RV Arbon
Beiko Delic
RMV Chur

GS Mobiliar Unifil Simpl

VC Landquart
RRC Cosmos Basel

01:21:39
01:21:39
01:21:53
01:22:05
01:22:05
01:22:10
01:22:10
01:22:14
01:22:14
01:22:16
01:22:40
01:22:51
01:23:05
01:23:11
01:23:16
01:23:20
01:23:23
01:23:23
01:23:27
01:23:27
01:23:37
01:23:37
01:23:52
01:24:03
01:24:03
01:24:03
01:24:03
01:24:14
01:24:14
01:24:14
01:24:14
01:24:32
01:24:32
01:24:49
01:24:49
01:25:06
01:25:09
01:25:09
01:25:20
01:25:20
01:25:20
01:25:26
01:25:34
01:25:51
01:25:51
01:25:54
01:25:54
01:25:54
01:26:19
01:26:22
01:26:22
01:26:42
01:26:42
01:26:51
01:26:55

00:15:47
00:15:47
00:16:01
00:16:13
00:16:13
00:16:18
00:16:18
00:16:22
00:16:22
00:16:24
00:16:48
00:16:59
00:17:13
00:17:19
00:17:24
00:17:28
00:17:31
00:17:31
00:17:35
00:17:35
00:17:45
00:17:45
00:18:00
00:18:11
00:18:11
00:18:11
00:18:11
00:18:22
00:18:22
00:18:22
00:18:22
00:18:40
00:18:40
00:18:57
00:18:57
00:19:14
00:19:17
00:19:17
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:34
00:19:42
00:19:59
00:19:59
00:20:02
00:20:02
00:20:02
00:20:27
00:20:30
00:20:30
00:20:50
00:20:50
00:20:59
00:21:03



3. AROSER RAD-WEEKEND

18.

OPEN

Rang Nr Kat Name

275

EEEEEE

Padrutt Arno
Kurath Paul
Reiher Peter
Rodenhausen Samuel
Wittweiler Stephan
Busenhart Thomas
Schumacher Ariane
Gartmann Thomas
Baumann Philipp
Pol Men

Casale Rosario
Giger Ueli
Fritschi Hanspeter
Storz Mario
Stauffacher Walter
Von Aesch Christoph
Ammann Martin
Arnold Edi

Zanetti Dario
Reist Jakob
Kalberer Beat

Del Curto Marcello
Kuhn Jorgen
Scherrer Michael
Staub Heini

Simeon Conrad
Giovannini Ticiano
Fani Fabrizio
Inauen Christa
Gotz Christian
Disch Hansjilirg
Sprecher Daniel
Preisig Andrea

Sax Beat sen.

Frei Peter

Roman Pascal
Wanner Cornelia
Bodmer Peter

Gilli Christian
Hirs Dany

Regenass Adrian
Rothmund Bruno
Bonifazi Reto
Ddhlen Werner
Lieberherr Bruno
Eisele Marcel
Meier Erich
Candinas Gabriel
Egli Beat

Netzer Domenic
Niesch Ruedi
Cadisch Jan
Collenberg Moritz
Kohler Jorg
Castelmur Reto

Samstag/Sonntag,
INTERNATIONALES RAD-BERGRENNEN CHUR-AROSA

29.+ 30.August 1998

33,00 km in 01:05:52

Sportgruppe

VC Horgen

VMC Konstanz

VC Rothenburg

GS Saeco-Wetzikon

GS Kidstle-~-Radio Argovia
Tri-Team Gerber-Saucany
RMV Chur

VC Qerlikon

RMV Chur

RMV Chur

GS Kigi

TC Langnau A/A
RV Biirglen-Alba
SC Arosa

Tenero-Gordola

IG Velo Arosa
Sportclub La Punt
GS Sistar/RMC Blitschwil

RMV Chur/IG Velo Arosa
Bike Club Lenzerheide
VC Horgen
VC Horgen

SC Davos

RV Arbon

VC Landquart

Hobby Brienz

SC Tambo

GS Kdstle-Radio Argovia
VMC Liestal

RV Adler Frenkendorf

SV Andeer
RMV Chur
RMV Chur

RSC Aaretal-Minsingen
RMV Chur

Fahrzeit

01:26:55
01:26:55
01:26:55
01:26:55
01:26:55
01:26:55
01:27:14
01 227:52
01:27:59
01:27:59
D1:27:59
01:27:59
01:27:59
01:27:59
01:27:59
01:28:08
01:28:20
013128223
01:28:30
01:28:55
01:28:55
01:29:07
01:29:07
01:29:13
01229235
01:29:35
01:29:46
01:29:46
01:30:01
01:30:01
01:30:08
01:30:17
01:30:17
01:30:24
01:30:24
01:30:24
01:30:24
01:30:24
01:30:24
01:30:24
01:31:00
01:31:00
01231217
01:31:17
01:31:30
01:31:43
01:32:01
01:32:39
01:33:06
01:33:52
01:34:01
01:34:12
01:34:51
01:34:59
01:34:59

29,100 km/h

Rickstand

00:21:03
00:21:03
00:21:03
00:21:03
00:21:03
00:21:03
00:21:22
00:22:00
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:16
00:22:28
00:22:31
00:22:38
00:23:03
00:23:03
00223215
00:23:15
00:23:21
00:23:43
00:23:43
DD:23:54
00:23:54
00:24:09
00:24:09
00:24:16
00:24:25
00:24:25
00:24:32
00:24:32
00:24:32
00:24:32
00:24:32
00:24:32
00:24:32
00:25:08
00:25:08
00:25:25
00:25:25
00:25:38
00:25:51
00:26:09
00:26:47
00:27:14
00:28:00
00:28:09
00:28:20
00:28:59
00:29:07
00:29:07
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3. AROSER RAD-WEEKEND

18.

OPEN

Rang Nr Kat Name

321
322
323
324
325
326
Ly
328
329
330

330
304
356
354
181
213
227
259
310

Eilinger Anton
Obrecht Andrea
Fricker Thomas
Birke Traugott
Meier Hans-Rudolf
Hinder Gabor
Calonder Christian
Camenisch Bruno
Gunzinger Andreas
Kdlin Mischa
Janki Romeo
Cadonau Barbara
Rosselet André
Szepessy Christian
Bohren Stefan
Bachmann Karl
Schnider Heinrich
Hofmann Martin
Dérig Martin
Meyer Toni

Bryner Rolf

Kolb Roland

Kehl Bruno

Vanini Claudio
Bieler Gaudenz
Borer Thomas
Zimmermann Walter
Mahler Michael
Hippin Adi
Decurtins Roman
Schlegel Andreas
Miller Jacky
Fritz Ueli
Litscher Heinz
Bussmann Fabian
Pellegrini Daniela
Kulstrunk Markus

Hammerli Jean-Pierre

Giampa Giovanni
Kdgi Hans

Ingold Nathalie
Miihlematter Roland
Lanz GOpf

Moser Wolfgang
Schmidiger Walter
Braun Siegfried
Krol Hans

Schmidt Christoffel
Jaquet André
Brunhart Bruno
Casanova Hanspeter
Krienbiihl Fredy
Scherer André

Monn Giusep

Miller Jana

Samstag/Sonntag,
INTERNATIONALES RAD-BERGRENNEN CHUR-AROSA

29.+ 30.August 1998

33,00 km in 01:05:52

Sportgruppe
RMV Uzwil/Piero Zurino

Hollgrottenradler Baar

CS K&agi
GS Kéagi
SC Tambo
US Flond

Klein Bike Team

RV Zirich

GS Kigi

RV Adler-Frenkendorf
Bike Club Diabolo
RVA Frenkendorf

VC Mériken-Wildegg
VMC Liestal

RMV Chur

GS Kdagi

Cidi-Sport

IG Velo Arosa
Musher Club Arosa
TC Langnau a.A.

RB Brugg
VC Niederweningen

GS Kdagi

VMC Davos

Zwaluwen

Gruppo Sportivo Kiagi

Fahrzeit

01:35:31
01:35:46
01:35:50
01:35:50
01:35:50
01:35:50
01:36:06
01:36:14
01:36:14
01:36:26
01:36:38
01:36:38
01:37:05
01:37:11
01:37:11
01:37:19
01:37:37
01:37:37
01:237:37
01:37:50
01:38:33
01:38:33
01:38:46
01:39:10
01:39:15
01:39:46
01:40:42
01:40:42
01:40:51
01:40:56
01:41:11
01:41:11
01:41:11
01:42:21
01:42:31
01:43:20
01:43:20
01:44:04
01:44:12
01:44:12
01:44:12
01:44:12
01:44:12
01:44:38
01:45:07
01:45:07
01:47:47
01:47:47
01:47:47
01:48:41
01:49:38
01:49:57
01:50:10
01:50:38
01:55:14

29,100 km/h

Rickstand

00:29:39
00:29:54
00:29:58
00:29:58
00:29:58
00:29:58
00:30:14
00:30:22
00:30:22
00:30:34
00:30:46
00:30:46
00:31:13
00:31:19
00:31:19
00:31:27
00:31:45
00:31:45
00:31:45
00:31:58
00:32:41
00:32:41
00:32:54
00:33:18
00:33:23
00:33:54
00:34:50
00:34:50
00:34:59
00:35:04
00:35:19
00:35:19
00:35:19
00:36:29
00:36:39
00:37:28
00:37:28
00:38:12
00:38:20
00:38:20
00:38:20
00:38:20
00:38:20
00:38:46
00:39:15
00:39:15
00:41:55
00:41:55
00:41:55
00:42:49
00:43:46
00:44:05
00:44:18
00:44:46
00:49:22



¥

[

"3. AROSER RAD-WEEKEND Samstag/Sonntag, 29.+ 30.August 1998
18. INTERNATIONALES RAD-BERGRENNEN CHUR-AROSA

OPEN 33,00 km in 01:05:52 29,100 km/h
Rang Nr Kat Name Sportgruppe Fahrzeit Riickstand
331 309 HD Mettier Yvonne IG Velo Arosa 01:55:58 00:50:06
332 340 HB Frei Daniel 01:56:30 00:50:38
333 274 HC Bietenhader Alfred 01:58:13 00:52:21
334 355 HC K&gi Adrian K&dgi + Co. 02:00:48 00:54:56
335 338 A Gadient Jiirg 02:00:59 00:55:07
gemeldet : 388
gestartet : 341
klassiert : 335
Juryprdsident : Otto Bilichel
Zeitnehmer : Hans Grass
Sekretdrin : Maya Weinberger

Zi "richter/in

Rennleiter

Bussen

EDV Auswertung

Walter Kohl
Claudio Beer
Denise Heeb
Jakob Kiihne
Anton Zarn

Programm erstellt und gesponsert durch:
YORK Schweiz Klimasysteme Marketingleiter M. Rusterholz
Grindelstrasse 19 8303 Bassersdorf 01/838744’11 www.york.ch



